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Anlage
Wittlicher Str. 13/Edmund-Conen-Weg, 54539 Urzig
T 06532-4000

Sportwart/in
Berres, Harald
T 0173 9041892 harald.berres@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wolter, Alfons
T 06532 1226 wolteralf@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.05.2024 08:04 | Seite 1

Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Harald Berres

m 0173 9041892; harald.berres@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Oster, Eric

Oster, Christoph
Berres, Harald
Pfeiffer, Jakob
Anger, Tom
Boomgaarden, Jakob
Kieren, Jannik
Korsch, Jonah
Lagodka, Jens

10 Thiesen, Christian
11 Dusemund, Tim
12 Anger, Jorg
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19753817
16405532
17703236
10106570
10204255
10302495
10263278
10366611
18151894
18062506
10370856
16752961

LK DR Info
LK14,5
LK18,0
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

g GENERALI



